
1 AADNEIX

2 IOEALUW INDEXA H8  52 52

3 EIOLULU DAW 10H 33 85

4 LODGURU LIEUX 12D 28 113

5 LGOATSV URDU 11J 21 134

6 IMABSTU GLAVIOTS E8  74 208

7 LEEEMSI BITUMAS 14G 79 287

8 ZLOOTYE MISEES 15C 82 369

9 OYLOEN[ OTEZ 12L 54 423

10 HLOLODE YENs 15L 89 512

11 RLJHKOE DOLEZ O8  45 557

12 JQALRHE KOLA 10B 33 590

13 JAHLAQI REMISEES 15A 27 617

14 IQTHLA[ HAJE B12 28 645

15 MLQTCAI HeM C13 30 675

16 MTCTLAE QI G8  22 697

17 LNOTMAE TECK B7  15 712

18 BFAVPOE TELAMON C2  73 785

19 NAPVPEU FOB A11 23 808

20 NPRRPSA VENU D1  30 838

21 NRSARIU APPS I5  21 859

22 ARSEEEI RAINURAS 5H  66 925

23 RGTNFEI ARSENIEE K1  58 983

GIRAFE 1H  42 1025

Coup
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